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1-000-000-40000-00 GF Real Estate Taxes Beginning Balance 0.00
9/10/2013 A/P 0000000 Real Estate Taxes - August 2013 110,276.90 (110,276.90)

10/10/2013 A/P 0000000 Real Estate Taxes - Sept 2013 1,708,707.77 (1,818,984.67)
11/12/2013 A/P 0000000 Real Estate Taxes - Oct 2013 416,596.67 (2,235,581.34)
12/10/2013 A/P 0000000 Real Estate Taxes - Nov 2013 35,999.41 (2,271,580.75)
1/10/2014 A/P 0000000 Real Estate Taxes - Dec 2013 340,641.42 (2,612,222.17)
2/10/2014 A/P 0000000 Real Estate Taxes - Jan 2014 26,051.05 (2,638,273.22)
3/10/2014 A/P 0000000 Real Estate Taxes - Feb 2014 7,616.01 (2,645,889.23)
4/10/2014 A/P 0000000 Real Estate Taxes - Mar 2014 27,782.04 (2,673,671.27)
6/10/2014 A/P 0000000 Real Estate Taxes - May 2014 36,022.36 (2,709,693.63)

1-000-000-40000-00 GF Real Estate Taxes Ending Balance 0.00 2,709,693.63 (2,709,693.63)
1-000-000-40001-00 GF Personal Property Taxes Beginning Balance 0.00

7/31/2013 G/L 430 PPT To record PPT cash receipts for July
2013

21,404.36 (21,404.36)

8/29/2013 G/L 443 PPT To record PPT cash receipts for August
2013

199,659.06 (221,063.42)

9/30/2013 G/L 455 PPT To record PPT cash receipts for Sept
2013

25,551.53 (246,614.95)

10/24/2013 C/R 0005956 TRI-STATE BROKERAGE, INC.
2013/2014 PPT

96.77 (246,711.72)

10/24/2013 C/R 0065995 MARLIN LEASING CORP.
2013/2014 PPT

7.09 (246,718.81)

10/31/2013 G/L 473 PPT To record PPT cash receipts for Oct
2013

169,474.32 (416,193.13)

11/04/2013 C/R 10051993 WESTERN UNION FIN SERV
2013/2014 PPT

85.48 (416,278.61)

11/05/2013 C/R 1230000200 VERIZON ONLINE-MARYLAND LLC
2013/2014 PPT

229.69 (416,508.30)

11/30/2013 G/L 490 PPT To record PPT cash receipts for Nov
2013

80,227.81 (496,736.11)

12/05/2013 A/R 1207 GROUPEX FINANCIAL CORP.
Invoices 984, 1177

14.63 (496,750.74)

12/05/2013 A/R 0822458 GROUPEX FINANCIAL CORP.
2013/2014 PPT

14.63 (496,736.11)

12/10/2013 C/R 1553667 ARBITRON INC
2013/2014 PPT

6.69 (496,742.80)

12/31/2013 G/L 494 PPT To record PPT cash receipts for Dec
2013

92,180.51 (588,923.31)

1/06/2014 A/P CB1314 CAPITOL BUILDING SUPPLY, INC.
CREDIT FOR 2013/2014 PPT

63,030.01 (525,893.30)

1/31/2014 G/L 512 PPT To record PPT cash receipts for Jan
2014

29,878.17 (555,771.47)

2/27/2014 G/L 519 PPT To record PPT cash receipts for Feb
2014

5,082.91 (560,854.38)

3/28/2014 G/L 529 PPT To record PPT cash receipts for Mar
2014

6,097.89 (566,952.27)

4/30/2014 G/L 537 PPT To record PPT cash receipts for Apr
2014

11,679.68 (578,631.95)

5/28/2014 G/L 545 PPT To record PPT cash receipts for May
2014

124,033.98 (702,665.93)

6/06/2014 A/R 0068354 AUTO-CHLOR SYSTEMS OF N. VA.
2013/2014 PPT

0.91 (702,665.02)

6/13/2014 A/P 6122014 EXXON MOBIL CORP
ACCT #F-00401224 (CREDIT
REFUND)

1,997.41 (700,667.61)

6/26/2014 G/L 568 PPT To record PPT cash receipts for June
2014

7,764.89 (708,432.50)

1-000-000-40001-00 GF Personal Property Taxes Ending Balance 65,042.96 773,475.46 (708,432.50)
1-000-000-41000-00 GF State Income Taxes Beginning Balance 0.00

7/31/2013 A/P 0000000 State Income Tax - Jul 2013 13,090.02 (13,090.02)
8/27/2013 A/P 0000000 State Income Tax - Aug 2013 37,269.02 (50,359.04)
9/27/2013 A/P 0000000 State Income Tax - Sept 2013 7,121.96 (57,481.00)

10/31/2013 A/P 0000000 State Income Taxes - Oct 2013 31,417.47 (88,898.47)
11/22/2013 A/P 0000000 State Income Taxes - Nov 2013 87,347.72 (176,246.19)
1/29/2014 A/P 0000000 State Income Tax - Jan 2014 8,604.10 (184,850.29)
2/28/2014 A/P 0000000 State Income Tax - Feb 2014 81,132.83 (265,983.12)
3/31/2014 A/P 0000000 State Income Tax - Mar 2014 11,293.87 (277,276.99)
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5/09/2014 A/P 0000000 Real Estate Taxes - Apr 2014 17,337.00 (294,613.99)
5/28/2014 A/P 0000000 State Income Tax - May 2014 81,132.83 (375,746.82)
6/26/2014 A/P 0000000 State Income Tax - June 2014 99,669.99 (475,416.81)

1-000-000-41000-00 GF State Income Taxes Ending Balance 0.00 475,416.81 (475,416.81)
1-000-000-42000-00 GF Admissions & Amusement Taxes Beginning Balance 0.00

7/19/2013 A/P 0000000 Admission & Amusement 4Qtr 2013 60.01 (60.01)
8/30/2013 G/L 445 RECLASS To record FY 2013 due from other govt

agency receivables - temp
60.01 0.00

10/18/2013 A/P 0000000 A1-14 A&A TAX Q1 2014 1,243.53 (1,243.53)
1/21/2014 A/P 0000000 Admissions & Amusement Rev 2nd Qtr 1,651.30 (2,894.83)
4/17/2014 A/P 0000000 Admissions & Amusement Rev - Q3

Payment
1,207.76 (4,102.59)

1-000-000-42000-00 GF Admissions & Amusement Taxes Ending Balance 60.01 4,162.60 (4,102.59)
1-000-000-43000-00 GF Alcoholic Beverage License Beginning Balance 0.00

7/03/2013 C/R 0001202 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MEXICO LINDO- BUSINESS LICENSE

381.00 (381.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001583 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
TINA'S DELI- BUSINESS LICENSE

484.00 (865.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001642 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AGAMA KITCHEN- BUSINESS
LICENSE

73.00 (938.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004710 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PARKWAY MARKET- BUSINESS
LICENSE

132.00 (1,070.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0005225 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
EL TAPATIO- BUSINESS LICENSE

132.00 (1,202.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0005856 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MANGO CAFFE- BUSINESS LICENSE

66.00 (1,268.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0006681 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
THREE WHITE HORSES- BUSINESS
LICENSE

128.00 (1,396.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0032334 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ITALIAN KITCHEN- BUSINESS
LICENSE

216.00 (1,612.00)

12/20/2013 C/R 0001060 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DRIVE THRU LIQUORS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

128.00 (1,740.00)

1-000-000-43000-00 GF Alcoholic Beverage License Ending Balance 0.00 1,740.00 (1,740.00)
1-000-000-43002-00 GF County Traders License Beginning Balance 0.00

7/02/2013 C/R 45914176 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STATE OF MD- TRADERS

3,133.52 (3,133.52)

8/08/2013 C/R 46007585 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STATE OF MD- TRADERS

953.83 (4,087.35)

8/26/2013 C/R 46119736 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STATE OF MD- TRADERS

391.92 (4,479.27)

8/30/2013 G/L 445 RECLASS To record FY 2013 due from other govt
agency receivables - temp

953.83 (3,525.44)

8/30/2013 G/L 445 RECLASS To record FY 2013 due from other govt
agency receivables - temp

3,133.52 (391.92)

10/08/2013 C/R 46229939 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STATE OF MD- JUDICIARY

80.44 (472.36)

11/05/2013 C/R 46347125 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STATE OF MD- JUDICIARY

37.35 (509.71)

12/05/2013 C/R 46435512 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STATE OF MD- TRADERS

65.14 (574.85)

1/03/2014 C/R 46496463 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STATE OF MD- TRADERS

53.82 (628.67)

2/07/2014 C/R 46587581 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STATE OF MD- TRADERS

75.82 (704.49)

3/06/2014 C/R 46679777 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STATE OF MD- TRADERS

20.70 (725.19)

3/19/2014 C/R 46719874 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STATE OF MD- LICENSES

11.50 (736.69)

6/19/2014 C/R 47017483 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STATE OF MD- JUDICIARY

3,895.21 (4,631.90)
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6/26/2014 C/R 47040816 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

STATE OF MD- JUDICIARY
5,132.98 (9,764.88)

1-000-000-43002-00 GF County Traders License Ending Balance 4,087.35 13,852.23 (9,764.88)
1-000-000-43003-00 GF Local Business License Beginning Balance 0.00

7/02/2013 C/R 0000168 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LA CHIQUITA EXPRESS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (120.00)

7/02/2013 C/R 0001085 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BRENJE HAIR- BUSINESS LICENSE

60.00 (180.00)

7/02/2013 C/R 0003036 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
OSLO ENTERPRISES- BUSINESS
LICENSE

141.60 (321.60)

7/02/2013 C/R 0043939 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ATLANTIC GENERAL
CONTRACTORS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (441.60)

7/02/2013 C/R 800032337 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LIZET ACCOUNTING- BUSINESS
LICENSE

50.00 (491.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0000104 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CHILLUM METAL WORKS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

60.00 (551.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0000618 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MATTAPONY LAUNDROMAT-
BUSINESS LICENSE

60.00 (611.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0000659 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
GOLDEN GARDENS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

72.00 (683.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0000662 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PRESIDENTIAL ENTERAINMENT-
BUSINESS LICENSE

60.00 (743.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001055 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COOL STYLES- BUSINESS LICENSE

60.00 (803.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001059 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BEST WASH- BUSINESS LICENSE

60.00 (863.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001064 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ELEGANCIA HAIR- BUSINESS
LICENSE

60.00 (923.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001144 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LATIN BEAUTY SALON- BUSINESS
LICENSE

60.00 (983.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001147 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AEON PRESERVATION- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (1,103.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001153 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HILLCREST VILLAGE- BUSINESS
LICENSE

2,262.00 (3,365.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001202 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MEXICO LINDO- BUSINESS LICENSE

264.00 (3,629.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001217 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LA CHIQUITA CARRYOUT- BUSINESS
LICENSE

90.00 (3,719.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001254 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
THE 450 SHELL- BUSINESS LICENSE

90.00 (3,809.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001269 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COUNTY WELDING- BUSINESS
LICENSE

60.00 (3,869.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001310 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MOON NAILS- BUSINESS LICENSE

60.00 (3,929.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001355 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SUHANI CORP.- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (4,049.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001419 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SALON DE CHEVEUX- BUSINESS
LICENSE

60.00 (4,109.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001442 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SANTA BARBARA BOTANICAL-
BUSINESS LICENSE

60.00 (4,169.60)
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7/03/2013 C/R 0001460 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

AMERICAN NAILS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

60.00 (4,229.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001544 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
EL RODEO- BUSINESS LICENSE

60.00 (4,289.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001583 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
TINA'S DELI- BUSINESS LICENSE

90.00 (4,379.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001609 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DR. BHOJRAJ- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (4,499.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001642 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AGAMA KITCHEN- BUSINESS
LICENSE

90.00 (4,589.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001694 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MAHOGANY HAIR- BUSINESS
LICENSE

60.00 (4,649.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001796 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
EDDY'S CARRYOUT- BUSINESS
LICENSE

90.00 (4,739.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001875 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
THE HOUSE OF MUSIC- BUSINESS
LICENSE

79.20 (4,818.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001878 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LOVE TO LEARN CHRISTIAN-
BUSINESS LICENSE

60.00 (4,878.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001891 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BANKO LLC- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (4,998.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001902 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
M & O MACHINE- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (5,118.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001910 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BANKS & ASSOC.- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (5,238.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001935 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BUDGET APPLIANCES- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (5,358.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001963 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DR. SHAOQANY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (5,478.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001974 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
JIMMY'S CARRY OUT- BUSINESS
LICENSE

72.00 (5,550.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001997 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
TANAH INC.- BUSINESS LICENSE

90.00 (5,640.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002018 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HOLLYWOOD #3 BARBERIA-
BUSINESS LICENSE

60.00 (5,700.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002087 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DON ALBINO BAKERY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

76.80 (5,777.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002095 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MISTER MAGIC- BUSINESS LICENSE

60.00 (5,837.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002228 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DR. KOTHAKOTA- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (5,957.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002363 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
WJ'S AUTO- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (6,077.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002380 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DECADE AUTO- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (6,197.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002412 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COBUR TERRACE- BUSINESS
LICENSE

1,152.00 (7,349.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002439 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METROPOLITAN FENCE- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (7,469.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002505 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BEIJING PALACE- BUSINESS
LICENSE

90.00 (7,559.60)
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7/03/2013 C/R 0002627 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

A & N AUTO BODY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (7,679.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002768 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SPARTAN PLUMBING- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (7,799.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002772 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DOLLAR VALUE CITY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

60.00 (7,859.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002968 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
INTEGRATED TECH- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (7,979.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002981 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AMERI-BENZ- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (8,099.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002989 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MATTRESS COMFORT- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (8,219.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0003259 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
FASHION & BEAUTY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (8,339.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0003458 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
EMPOWERMENT- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (8,459.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0003789 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CARIBBEAN SUPERIOR- BUSINESS
LICENSE

90.00 (8,549.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0003822 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HEALTH TECH- BUSINESS LICENSE

125.00 (8,674.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0003843 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
TIRELAND- BUSINESS ,LICENSE

120.00 (8,794.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0003992 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
VERTICON INC- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (8,914.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004021 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
JG GARCETE- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (9,034.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004134 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CLEOPATRA CORP.- BUSINESS
LICENSE

167.76 (9,202.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004156 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HOPELINE- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (9,322.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004162 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
UCOMM INC.- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (9,442.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004516 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
J & M AUTO- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (9,562.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004546 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BLADENSBURG 24 HOUR WASH-
BUSINESS LICENSE

60.00 (9,622.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004710 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PARKWAY MARKET- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (9,742.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004828 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DR. PATEL- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (9,862.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004852 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
INDEPENDENT CUSTOM- BUSINESS
LICENSE

60.00 (9,922.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004853 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
INDEPENDENT CUSTOM- BUSINESS
LICENSE

60.00 (9,982.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004888 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SUPERIOR GROUTING- BUSINESS
LICENSE

360.00 (10,342.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004903 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AMERICANA GROCERY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (10,462.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004906 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ARKAY AUTO- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (10,582.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0005022 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DOOR & WINDOW WAREHOUSE-
BUSINESS LICENSE

240.00 (10,822.36)
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7/03/2013 C/R 0005086 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

ELECTROWORLD- BUSINESS
LICENSE

60.00 (10,882.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0005201 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BLADENSBURG BARBER- BUSINESS
LICENSE

60.00 (10,942.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0005225 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
EL TAPATIO- BUSINESS LICENSE

90.00 (11,032.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0005856 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MANGO CAFFE- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (11,152.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0005896 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HOME BY FINLEY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (11,272.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0006113 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LADDER & THINGS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

360.00 (11,632.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0006114 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LADDER & THINGS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (11,752.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0006516 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
A & A TRANSMISSION- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (11,872.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0006681 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
THREE WHITE HORSES- BUSINESS
LICENSE

60.00 (11,932.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0006716 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LAW OFFICES OF ARMAN RAVERY-
BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (12,052.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0006748 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ALSEASON AUTO- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (12,172.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0006761 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
KIM'S CLEANERS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

60.00 (12,232.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0007292 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AL GLEESON ELECT.- BUSINESS
LICENSE

240.00 (12,472.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0007362 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ADVANCE AUTO- BUSINESS
LICENSE

144.00 (12,616.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0008882 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
VILLAGE ECONOMY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

360.00 (12,976.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0009006 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BEAUTY SUPPLY CENTER-
BUSINESS LICENSE

60.00 (13,036.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0010656 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AG-FCP PHOENIX- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6,717.00 (19,753.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0011286 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BLADNSBURG AUTOMATIC TRANS-
BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (19,873.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0011800 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BUDGET PLUMBING- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (19,993.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0012314 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DR. AUJLA- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (20,113.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0013652 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DR. MAITLAND- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (20,233.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0013919 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PARKWAY INS.- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (20,353.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0014840 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
EMERSON HOUSE- BUSINESS
LICENSE

3,309.00 (23,662.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0015080 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LAW OFFICES OF JOEL ATLAS-
BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (23,782.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0016216 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
GUSSINI- BUSINESS LICENSE

240.00 (24,022.36)
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7/03/2013 C/R 0016738 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

BILLY'S AUTO- BUSINESS LICENSE
360.00 (24,382.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0017030 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEARNING WORLD- BUSINESS
LICENSE

60.00 (24,442.36)

7/03/2013 C/R 0017031 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEARNING WORLD- BUSINESS
LICENSE

80.64 (24,523.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0020281 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
QUINCY VILLAGE- BUSINESS
LICENSE

327.00 (24,850.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0021073932 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
7-11- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (24,970.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0021564 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AUTUMN WOODS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

7,200.00 (32,170.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0025803 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DR. POOCHIKIAN- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (32,290.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0026076 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DOOR CLOSER- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (32,410.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0026254 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AMERICAN ENTERPRISES-
BUSINESS LICENSE

240.00 (32,650.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0026698 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MERRIMART MANAGEMENT-
BUSINESS LICENSE

192.00 (32,842.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0032334 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ITALIAN KITCHEN- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (32,962.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0034452 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ALL SEASONS PLUMBING-
BUSINESS LICENSE

60.00 (33,022.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0035465 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ARCADIAN HOUSE- BUSINESS
LICENSE

432.00 (33,454.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0039389 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ERNEST MAIER- BUSINESS LICENSE

360.00 (33,814.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0040033 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BATES TRUCKING- BUSINESS
LICENSE

360.00 (34,174.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0040034 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BATES TRUCKING- BUSINESS
LICENSE

360.00 (34,534.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0040914 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STEPHEN'S PIPE- BUSINESS
LICENSE

1,440.00 (35,974.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0042049 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PAPA JOHNS- BUSINESS LICENSE

72.00 (36,046.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0045227 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CERTIFIED ROOFING- BUSINESS
LICENSE

360.00 (36,406.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0056046 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
QUALITY ELEVATOR- BUSINESS
LICENSE

76.80 (36,482.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0060862 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
S & M AUTO SUPPLY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (36,602.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0064279 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COHEN RECYCLING- BUSINESS
LICENSE

360.00 (36,962.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0066949 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
U-STORE- BUSINESS LICENSE

360.00 (37,322.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0071377 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
GENERAL AUTO SERVICE-
BUSINESS LICENSE

360.00 (37,682.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0076212 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
C & A - BUSINESS LICENSE

480.00 (38,162.80)
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7/03/2013 C/R 0085514 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

WB MASKE- BUSINESS LICENSE
120.00 (38,282.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0120131 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
FRANK EMMET- BUSINESS LICENSE

612.00 (38,894.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0173772 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CAPITOL BUILDING SUPPLY-
BUSINESS LICENSE

360.00 (39,254.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0258656 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
KING PAWN- BUSINESS LICENSE

360.00 (39,614.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0280834 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COIN MACH- BUSINESS LICENSE

42.00 (39,656.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0283255 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
QUARLES PETROLEUM- BUSINESS
LICENSE

90.00 (39,746.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0382415 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AUTOZONE- BUSINESS LICENSE

172.80 (39,919.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0411652 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SUPER CHICKEN- BUSINESS
LICENSE

90.00 (40,009.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0464222 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
KAY MANAGEMENT- BUSINESS
LICENSE

3,267.00 (43,276.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0780462 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SAV A LOT- BUSINESS LICENSE

180.00 (43,456.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 0789007 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MILLER PIPELINE- BUSINESS
LICENSE

360.00 (43,816.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 1037315871
46

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
F & B AUTO- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (43,936.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 14-6741620
91

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
7-ELEVEN- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (44,056.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 14-6741622
48

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DELICAS LA CHOCITA- BUSINESS
LICENSE

90.00 (44,146.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 14-6886073
57

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ROTIKA SYSTEMS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (44,266.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 16976/16975ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SCANLAN FLEET- BUSINESS
LICENSE

240.00 (44,506.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 2043808969
4

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
R & K VENDING- BUSINESS LICENSE

60.00 (44,566.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 2089369724
5

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SMITH DREAN- BUSINESS LICENSE

60.00 (44,626.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 2100736921
4

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BAH AMADOU- BUSINESS LICENSE

60.00 (44,686.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 2100737210
5

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MAURICIO BEAUTY SALON-
BUSINESS LICENSE

60.00 (44,746.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 4923022496 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SUNTRUST- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (44,866.60)

7/03/2013 C/R 6002590496 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
UNITED RENTALS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

360.00 (45,226.60)

7/08/2013 C/R Returned Ck
# 11286

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
NSF Business License 0011286

120.00 (45,106.60)

7/09/2013 C/R 0001035 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MYDIA GROUP- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (45,226.60)

7/09/2013 C/R 0001151 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
POL.LO & STEAK- BUSINESS
LICENSE

90.00 (45,316.60)

7/09/2013 C/R 0001301 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
KIWA INC.- BUSINESS LICENSE

60.00 (45,376.60)

7/09/2013 C/R 0001327 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
A&A AUTO SERVICES- BUSINESS
LICENSE

145.00 (45,521.60)

7/09/2013 C/R 0001753 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CAPITAL PRINTING- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (45,641.60)
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7/09/2013 C/R 0003575 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

KELLEY'S PERFORMANCE-
BUSINESS LICENSE

720.00 (46,361.60)

7/09/2013 C/R 0004006 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CAPITOL THERAPY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (46,481.60)

7/09/2013 C/R 0007208 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
K&K FAST FOODS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

72.00 (46,553.60)

7/09/2013 C/R 0013426 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STEEL OFFICE INTERIORS-
BUSINESS LICENSE

216.00 (46,769.60)

7/09/2013 C/R 0022835 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LUCIAN COMPANY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

360.00 (47,129.60)

7/09/2013 C/R 0066997 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
U-STORE- BUSINESS LICENSE

360.00 (47,489.60)

7/09/2013 C/R 0071741364 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR-
BUSINESS LICENSE

42.00 (47,531.60)

7/09/2013 C/R 14-6887056
51

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
EL PASO GROCERY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (47,651.60)

7/11/2013 C/R 0003641 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BFI WASTE- BUSINESS LICENSE

60.00 (47,711.60)

7/11/2013 C/R 1037315886
53

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LOS JALISCIENSES- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (47,831.60)

7/11/2013 C/R 14-7395132
13

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DOLLAR PLUS- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (47,951.60)

7/19/2013 C/R 0000292 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA- BUSINESS
LICENSE

72.00 (48,023.60)

7/19/2013 C/R 14-7047363
89

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CARIBBEAN MARKET- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (48,143.60)

7/29/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BLADENSBURG AUTO
TRANSMISSION- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (48,263.60)

8/09/2013 C/R 0001287 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PROGRESSIVE FINANCIAL-
BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (48,383.60)

8/09/2013 C/R 14-7393509
39

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BAY SOFT ICE CREAM- BUSINESS
LICENSE

60.00 (48,443.60)

8/26/2013 C/R 14-7399678
56

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
RAFAEL OSORIO- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (48,563.60)

9/05/2013 C/R 0000994 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CHINA CITY- BUSINESS LICENSE

90.00 (48,653.60)

10/08/2013 C/R 0001991 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LATINO EXPRESS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

120.00 (48,773.60)

11/14/2013 C/R 0003619 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ADVANCED LUXURY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

360.00 (49,133.60)

11/27/2013 C/R 0000103 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CHIEF CITY- BUSINESS LICENSE

120.00 (49,253.60)

12/05/2013 C/R 0001064 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PLATINUM PCS- BUSINESS LICENSE

60.00 (49,313.60)

12/20/2013 C/R 0001060 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DRIVE THRU LIQUORS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

30.00 (49,343.60)

3/19/2014 C/R 0001010 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SAANS TOBACCO- BUSINESS
LICENSE

30.00 (49,373.60)
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3/27/2014 C/R 0001436 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

MEDICAL PRODUCTS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

30.00 (49,403.60)

1-000-000-43003-00 GF Local Business License Ending Balance 120.00 49,523.60 (49,403.60)
1-000-000-43004-00 GF Sign Permit Beginning Balance 0.00

7/02/2013 C/R 0000168 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LA CHIQUITA EXPRESS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (6.00)

7/02/2013 C/R 0001085 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BRENJE HAIR- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (12.00)

7/02/2013 C/R 0043939 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ATLANTIC GENERAL
CONTRACTORS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (18.00)

7/02/2013 C/R 800032337 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LIZET ACCOUNTING- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (24.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0000104 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CHILLUM METAL WORKS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

9.00 (33.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0000618 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MATTAPONY LAUNDROMAT-
BUSINESS LICENSE

12.00 (45.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0000659 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
GOLDEN GARDENS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (51.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001055 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COOL STYLES- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (57.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001059 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BEST WASH- BUSINESS LICENSE

12.00 (69.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001064 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ELEGANCIA HAIR- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (75.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001144 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LATIN BEAUTY SALON- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (81.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001153 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HILLCREST VILLAGE- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (87.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001202 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MEXICO LINDO- BUSINESS LICENSE

12.00 (99.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001217 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LA CHIQUITA CARRYOUT- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (105.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001254 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
THE 450 SHELL- BUSINESS LICENSE

12.00 (117.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001269 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COUNTY WELDING- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (123.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001310 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MOON NAILS- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (129.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001355 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SUHANI CORP.- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (135.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001419 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SALON DE CHEVEUX- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (141.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001442 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SANTA BARBARA BOTANICAL-
BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (147.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001460 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AMERICAN NAILS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (153.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001544 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
EL RODEO- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (159.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001583 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
TINA'S DELI- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (165.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001609 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DR. BHOJRAJ- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (171.00)
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7/03/2013 C/R 0001642 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

AGAMA KITCHEN- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (177.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001694 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MAHOGANY HAIR- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (183.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001796 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
EDDY'S CARRYOUT- BUSINESS
LICENSE

10.00 (193.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001875 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
THE HOUSE OF MUSIC- BUSINESS
LICENSE

40.80 (233.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001878 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LOVE TO LEARN CHRISTIAN-
BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (239.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001891 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BANKO LLC- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (245.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001902 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
M & O MACHINE- BUSINESS
LICENSE

5.00 (250.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001910 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BANKS & ASSOC.- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (256.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001935 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BUDGET APPLIANCES- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (262.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001963 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DR. SHAOQANY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (268.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001974 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
JIMMY'S CARRY OUT- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (274.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001997 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
TANAH INC.- BUSINESS LICENSE

12.00 (286.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002018 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HOLLYWOOD #3 BARBERIA-
BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (292.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002087 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DON ALBINO BAKERY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (298.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002228 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DR. KOTHAKOTA- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (304.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002380 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DECADE AUTO- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (310.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002412 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COBUR TERRACE- BUSINESS
LICENSE

9.00 (319.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002439 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METROPOLITAN FENCE- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (325.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002505 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BEIJING PALACE- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (331.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002627 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
A & N AUTO BODY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (337.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002768 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SPARTAN PLUMBING- BUSINESS
LICENSE

21.00 (358.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002772 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DOLLAR VALUE CITY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (364.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002968 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
INTEGRATED TECH- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (370.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002981 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AMERI-BENZ- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (376.80)
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7/03/2013 C/R 0002989 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

MATTRESS COMFORT- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (382.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0003259 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
FASHION & BEAUTY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (388.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0003458 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
EMPOWERMENT- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (394.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0003789 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CARIBBEAN SUPERIOR- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (400.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0003843 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
TIRELAND- BUSINESS ,LICENSE

9.00 (409.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004021 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
JG GARCETE- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (415.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004134 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CLEOPATRA CORP.- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (421.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004162 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
UCOMM INC.- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (427.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004546 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BLADENSBURG 24 HOUR WASH-
BUSINESS LICENSE

66.00 (493.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004710 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PARKWAY MARKET- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (499.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004828 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DR. PATEL- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (505.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004853 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
INDEPENDENT CUSTOM- BUSINESS
LICENSE

9.00 (514.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004903 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AMERICANA GROCERY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

9.00 (523.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004906 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ARKAY AUTO- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (529.80)

7/03/2013 C/R 0005022 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DOOR & WINDOW WAREHOUSE-
BUSINESS LICENSE

13.50 (543.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0005086 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ELECTROWORLD- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (549.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0005201 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BLADENSBURG BARBER- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (555.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0005225 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
EL TAPATIO- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (561.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0005856 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MANGO CAFFE- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (567.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0005896 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HOME BY FINLEY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (573.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0006113 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LADDER & THINGS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (579.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0006516 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
A & A TRANSMISSION- BUSINESS
LICENSE

9.00 (588.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0006681 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
THREE WHITE HORSES- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (594.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0006716 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LAW OFFICES OF ARMAN RAVERY-
BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (600.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0006748 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ALSEASON AUTO- BUSINESS
LICENSE

12.00 (612.30)
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7/03/2013 C/R 0006761 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

KIM'S CLEANERS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (618.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0007292 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AL GLEESON ELECT.- BUSINESS
LICENSE

9.00 (627.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0007362 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ADVANCE AUTO- BUSINESS
LICENSE

12.00 (639.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0008882 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
VILLAGE ECONOMY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (645.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0009006 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BEAUTY SUPPLY CENTER-
BUSINESS LICENSE

9.00 (654.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0010656 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AG-FCP PHOENIX- BUSINESS
LICENSE

12.00 (666.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0011286 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BLADNSBURG AUTOMATIC TRANS-
BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (672.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0011800 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BUDGET PLUMBING- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (678.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0012314 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DR. AUJLA- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (684.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0013652 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DR. MAITLAND- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (690.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0013919 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PARKWAY INS.- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (696.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0014840 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
EMERSON HOUSE- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (702.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0015080 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LAW OFFICES OF JOEL ATLAS-
BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (708.30)

7/03/2013 C/R 0016216 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
GUSSINI- BUSINESS LICENSE

28.80 (737.10)

7/03/2013 C/R 0016738 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BILLY'S AUTO- BUSINESS LICENSE

12.00 (749.10)

7/03/2013 C/R 0017031 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEARNING WORLD- BUSINESS
LICENSE

12.00 (761.10)

7/03/2013 C/R 0020281 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
QUINCY VILLAGE- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (767.10)

7/03/2013 C/R 0021073932 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
7-11- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (773.10)

7/03/2013 C/R 0021564 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AUTUMN WOODS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (779.10)

7/03/2013 C/R 0025803 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DR. POOCHIKIAN- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (785.10)

7/03/2013 C/R 0026076 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DOOR CLOSER- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (791.10)

7/03/2013 C/R 0032334 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ITALIAN KITCHEN- BUSINESS
LICENSE

9.00 (800.10)

7/03/2013 C/R 0034452 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ALL SEASONS PLUMBING-
BUSINESS LICENSE

12.00 (812.10)

7/03/2013 C/R 0035465 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ARCADIAN HOUSE- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (818.10)

7/03/2013 C/R 0039389 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ERNEST MAIER- BUSINESS LICENSE

38.40 (856.50)
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7/03/2013 C/R 0040033 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

BATES TRUCKING- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (862.50)

7/03/2013 C/R 0040034 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BATES TRUCKING- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (868.50)

7/03/2013 C/R 0042049 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PAPA JOHNS- BUSINESS LICENSE

8.00 (876.50)

7/03/2013 C/R 0045227 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CERTIFIED ROOFING- BUSINESS
LICENSE

21.00 (897.50)

7/03/2013 C/R 0056046 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
QUALITY ELEVATOR- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (903.50)

7/03/2013 C/R 0060862 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
S & M AUTO SUPPLY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (909.50)

7/03/2013 C/R 0064279 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COHEN RECYCLING- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (915.50)

7/03/2013 C/R 0066949 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
U-STORE- BUSINESS LICENSE

14.26 (929.76)

7/03/2013 C/R 0071377 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
GENERAL AUTO SERVICE-
BUSINESS LICENSE

12.00 (941.76)

7/03/2013 C/R 0076212 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
C & A - BUSINESS LICENSE

12.00 (953.76)

7/03/2013 C/R 0085514 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
WB MASKE- BUSINESS LICENSE

9.00 (962.76)

7/03/2013 C/R 0173772 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CAPITOL BUILDING SUPPLY-
BUSINESS LICENSE

12.00 (974.76)

7/03/2013 C/R 0258656 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
KING PAWN- BUSINESS LICENSE

12.00 (986.76)

7/03/2013 C/R 0382415 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AUTOZONE- BUSINESS LICENSE

12.00 (998.76)

7/03/2013 C/R 0411652 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SUPER CHICKEN- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (1,004.76)

7/03/2013 C/R 0464222 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
KAY MANAGEMENT- BUSINESS
LICENSE

19.50 (1,024.26)

7/03/2013 C/R 0780462 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SAV A LOT- BUSINESS LICENSE

17.28 (1,041.54)

7/03/2013 C/R 0789007 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MILLER PIPELINE- BUSINESS
LICENSE

12.00 (1,053.54)

7/03/2013 C/R 14-6741620
91

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
7-ELEVEN- BUSINESS LICENSE

9.00 (1,062.54)

7/03/2013 C/R 14-6741622
48

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DELICAS LA CHOCITA- BUSINESS
LICENSE

9.00 (1,071.54)

7/03/2013 C/R 14-6886073
57

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ROTIKA SYSTEMS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (1,077.54)

7/03/2013 C/R 16976/16975ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SCANLAN FLEET- BUSINESS
LICENSE

9.00 (1,086.54)

7/03/2013 C/R 2089369724
5

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SMITH DREAN- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (1,092.54)

7/03/2013 C/R 2100737210
5

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MAURICIO BEAUTY SALON-
BUSINESS LICENSE

9.00 (1,101.54)

7/03/2013 C/R 4923022496 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SUNTRUST- BUSINESS LICENSE

12.00 (1,113.54)

7/03/2013 C/R 6002590496 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
UNITED RENTALS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

60.00 (1,173.54)
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7/08/2013 C/R Returned Ck

# 11286
ONE TIME CUSTOMER
NSF Business License 0011286

6.00 (1,167.54)

7/09/2013 C/R 0001035 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MYDIA GROUP- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (1,173.54)

7/09/2013 C/R 0001151 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
POL.LO & STEAK- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (1,179.54)

7/09/2013 C/R 0001301 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
KIWA INC.- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (1,185.54)

7/09/2013 C/R 0001327 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
A&A AUTO SERVICES- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (1,191.54)

7/09/2013 C/R 0001753 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CAPITAL PRINTING- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (1,197.54)

7/09/2013 C/R 0003575 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
KELLEY'S PERFORMANCE-
BUSINESS LICENSE

37.00 (1,234.54)

7/09/2013 C/R 0007208 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
K&K FAST FOODS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

9.00 (1,243.54)

7/09/2013 C/R 0066997 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
U-STORE- BUSINESS LICENSE

14.26 (1,257.80)

7/09/2013 C/R 0071741364 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR-
BUSINESS LICENSE

1,341.60 (2,599.40)

7/09/2013 C/R 14-6887056
51

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
EL PASO GROCERY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (2,605.40)

7/11/2013 C/R 1037315886
53

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LOS JALISCIENSES- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (2,611.40)

7/11/2013 C/R 14-7395132
13

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DOLLAR PLUS- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (2,617.40)

7/19/2013 C/R 0000292 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA- BUSINESS
LICENSE

9.00 (2,626.40)

7/19/2013 C/R 14-7047363
89

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CARIBBEAN MARKET- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (2,632.40)

7/29/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BLADENSBURG AUTO
TRANSMISSION- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (2,638.40)

8/09/2013 C/R 0001287 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PROGRESSIVE FINANCIAL-
BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (2,644.40)

8/26/2013 C/R 14-7399678
56

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
RAFAEL OSORIO- BUSINESS
LICENSE

9.00 (2,653.40)

9/05/2013 C/R 0000994 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CHINA CITY- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (2,659.40)

10/08/2013 C/R 0001991 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LATINO EXPRESS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (2,665.40)

11/14/2013 C/R 0003619 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ADVANCED LUXURY- BUSINESS
LICENSE

40.00 (2,705.40)

11/27/2013 C/R 0000103 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CHIEF CITY- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (2,711.40)

12/05/2013 C/R 0001064 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PLATINUM PCS- BUSINESS LICENSE

6.00 (2,717.40)

12/20/2013 C/R 0001060 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DRIVE THRU LIQUORS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (2,723.40)

3/19/2014 C/R 0001010 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SAANS TOBACCO- BUSINESS
LICENSE

6.00 (2,729.40)
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3/27/2014 C/R 0001436 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

MEDICAL PRODUCTS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

9.00 (2,738.40)

1-000-000-43004-00 GF Sign Permit Ending Balance 6.00 2,744.40 (2,738.40)
1-000-000-43005-00 GF Coin Machine License Beginning Balance 0.00

7/03/2013 C/R 0000618 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MATTAPONY LAUNDROMAT-
BUSINESS LICENSE

200.00 (200.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001059 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BEST WASH- BUSINESS LICENSE

100.00 (300.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0001202 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MEXICO LINDO- BUSINESS LICENSE

134.00 (434.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0002018 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HOLLYWOOD #3 BARBERIA-
BUSINESS LICENSE

25.00 (459.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0004546 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BLADENSBURG 24 HOUR WASH-
BUSINESS LICENSE

25.00 (484.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0005201 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BLADENSBURG BARBER- BUSINESS
LICENSE

25.00 (509.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 0258656 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
KING PAWN- BUSINESS LICENSE

25.00 (534.00)

1-000-000-43005-00 GF Coin Machine License Ending Balance 0.00 534.00 (534.00)
1-000-000-43007-00 GF Building Permits Beginning Balance 0.00

7/19/2013 C/R 0000195 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HERNANDEZ- BUILDING PERMIT

30.00 (30.00)

8/15/2013 C/R 0000136 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DAVINE CONSTRUCTION- BUILDING
PERMIT

37.50 (67.50)

8/15/2013 C/R 14-7399676
91

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
POWER HOME REMODELING-
BUILDING PERMIT

37.50 (105.00)

8/23/2013 C/R Ret Ck #136 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
NSF Building Permit 0000136

37.50 (67.50)

9/05/2013 C/R 0005549 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
TAYNA HILL- BUILDING PERMIT

67.50 (135.00)

10/08/2013 C/R 0023191 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
RAPID PERMIT- BUILDING PERMIT

37.50 (172.50)

10/31/2013 C/R 0023204 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
RAPID PERMIT SERVICE- BUILDING
PERMIT

97.50 (270.00)

11/27/2013 C/R 0041114 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BATES TRUCKING- BUILDING
PERMIT

1,507.50 (1,777.50)

12/05/2013 C/R 0002585 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
THEODORE MAST- BUILDING
PERMIT

37.50 (1,815.00)

1/17/2014 C/R 0002856 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
WILSON IGLESIAS- BUILDING
PERMIT

37.50 (1,852.50)

1/24/2014 C/R 0023379 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
RAPID PERMIT SERVICE- BUILDING
PERMIT

37.50 (1,890.00)

1-000-000-43007-00 GF Building Permits Ending Balance 37.50 1,927.50 (1,890.00)
1-000-000-43008-00 GF Use & Occupancy Permits Beginning Balance 0.00

7/02/2013 C/R 0000168 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LA CHIQUITA EXPRESS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

40.00 (40.00)

7/02/2013 C/R 0001085 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BRENJE HAIR- BUSINESS LICENSE

40.00 (80.00)

7/02/2013 C/R 0003036 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
OSLO ENTERPRISES- BUSINESS
LICENSE

40.00 (120.00)
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7/02/2013 C/R 0043939 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

ATLANTIC GENERAL
CONTRACTORS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

40.00 (160.00)

7/03/2013 C/R 2100737210
5

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MAURICIO BEAUTY SALON-
BUSINESS LICENSE

40.00 (200.00)

8/26/2013 C/R 14-7399678
56

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
RAFAEL OSORIO- BUSINESS
LICENSE

40.00 (240.00)

9/05/2013 C/R 0000994 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CHINA CITY- BUSINESS LICENSE

40.00 (280.00)

10/08/2013 C/R 0001991 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LATINO EXPRESS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

40.00 (320.00)

11/27/2013 C/R 0000103 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CHIEF CITY- BUSINESS LICENSE

40.00 (360.00)

12/05/2013 C/R 0001064 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PLATINUM PCS- BUSINESS LICENSE

40.00 (400.00)

12/20/2013 C/R 0001060 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DRIVE THRU LIQUORS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

40.00 (440.00)

3/19/2014 C/R 0001010 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SAANS TOBACCO- BUSINESS
LICENSE

40.00 (480.00)

3/27/2014 C/R 0001436 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MEDICAL PRODUCTS- BUSINESS
LICENSE

40.00 (520.00)

1-000-000-43008-00 GF Use & Occupancy Permits Ending Balance 0.00 520.00 (520.00)
1-000-000-44001-00 GF Federal Grants Beginning Balance 0.00

9/13/2013 A/P 0000000 DOJ Grant Payment 358.00 (358.00)
4/28/2014 A/P 0000000 DOJ Misc Pay 1,064.00 (1,422.00)

1-000-000-44001-00 GF Federal Grants Ending Balance 0.00 1,422.00 (1,422.00)
1-000-000-45000-00 GF Highway User Revenue Beginning Balance 0.00

7/02/2013 C/R 45907229 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STATE OF MD- HYWUSER APR 13

5,623.47 (5,623.47)

8/08/2013 C/R 46060954 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STATE OF MD- HIGHWAY USER

78,753.82 (84,377.29)

8/26/2013 C/R 46120539 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STATE OF MD- HYWUSER JUN 13

7,634.31 (92,011.60)

8/30/2013 G/L 445 RECLASS To record FY 2013 due from other govt
agency receivables - temp

5,623.47 (86,388.13)

8/30/2013 G/L 445 RECLASS To record FY 2013 due from other govt
agency receivables - temp

8,216.52 (78,171.61)

11/05/2013 C/R 46348053 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STATE OF MD- HYWUSER JUL &
AUG 2013

4,169.81 (82,341.42)

11/15/2013 G/L 480 RECLASS
(AUDIT)

PBC - To adjust payment for highway
user - REVERSE

582.00 (82,923.42)

1/10/2014 C/R 46523788 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STATE OF MD- HYWUSER OCT 13

5,708.46 (88,631.88)

3/06/2014 C/R 46681054 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STATE OF MD- HYWUSER DEC. 2013

4,986.38 (93,618.26)

5/09/2014 C/R 46902774 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STATE OF MD- HYUSER

8,193.95 (101,812.21)

1-000-000-45000-00 GF Highway User Revenue Ending Balance 13,839.99 115,652.20 (101,812.21)
1-000-000-45001-00 GF Police Aid Beginning Balance 0.00

9/27/2013 A/P 0000000 State Police Aid - G.O.C.C.P - Q1 32,065.25 (32,065.25)
12/26/2013 A/P 0000000 State Police Aid - G.O.C.C.P - Q2 32,065.25 (64,130.50)
3/28/2014 A/P 0000000 State Police Aid Q3 32,065.25 (96,195.75)
6/26/2014 A/P 0000000 State Police Aid Q4 32,474.25 (128,670.00)

1-000-000-45001-00 GF Police Aid Ending Balance 0.00 128,670.00 (128,670.00)
1-000-000-45002-00 GF State Grants Beginning Balance 0.00

7/19/2013 C/R 45964998 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STATE OF MD- STATE GRANT

277.65 (277.65)
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8/30/2013 G/L 445 RECLASS To record FY 2013 due from other govt

agency receivables - temp
277.65 0.00

1-000-000-45002-00 GF State Grants Ending Balance 277.65 277.65 0.00
1-000-000-46000-00 GF County Disposal Fee Rebate Beginning Balance 0.00

10/15/2013 A/P 0000000 FY14 - 1ST QTR  09052013
MUNICIPAL REBATE

5,621.00 (5,621.00)

1/21/2014 A/P 0000000 FY 14 - 2nd QTR Municipal Rebate 5,621.00 (11,242.00)
4/14/2014 A/P 0000000 FY 14 - 3rd QTR Municipal Rebate 5,621.00 (16,863.00)

1-000-000-46000-00 GF County Disposal Fee Rebate Ending Balance 0.00 16,863.00 (16,863.00)
1-000-000-46001-00 GF Financial - Bank Stock Tax Beginning Balance 0.00

5/05/2014 A/P 0000000 Bank Stock Tax - FY 2014 2,371.66 (2,371.66)
1-000-000-46001-00 GF Financial - Bank Stock Tax Ending Balance 0.00 2,371.66 (2,371.66)
1-000-000-46002-00 GF Public Works O.T. (Abatements) Beginning Balance 0.00

8/09/2013 C/R 4247005 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ABATEMENT INTEREST

82.27 (82.27)

6/17/2014 C/R ONE TIME CUSTOMER
INTEREST FOR ABATEMENT

379.90 (462.17)

1-000-000-46002-00 GF Public Works O.T. (Abatements) Ending Balance 0.00 462.17 (462.17)
1-000-000-47000-00 GF Dispatch Service Sharing Beginning Balance 0.00

9/19/2013 C/R 0041023 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CITY OF MOUNT RAINIER- DISPATCH
SERVICE

13,750.00 (13,750.00)

1/24/2014 C/R 0041292 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MOUNT RAINIER- DISPATCH
SERVICE

27,500.00 (41,250.00)

4/10/2014 C/R 0003316 CITY OF MOUNT RAINIER
3 MONTHS SERVICE

13,750.00 (55,000.00)

1-000-000-47000-00 GF Dispatch Service Sharing Ending Balance 0.00 55,000.00 (55,000.00)
1-000-000-47001-00 GF Local Fines Beginning Balance 0.00

7/26/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PEREZ- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (50.00)

7/26/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BLAKE- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (100.00)

7/26/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LIGHTBODY- IMPOUND

50.00 (150.00)

7/26/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
EHAHOUN- IMPOUND

50.00 (200.00)

7/26/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
GBAGUIDI- IMPOUND

50.00 (250.00)

9/04/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MOTORS- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (300.00)

9/04/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LOUND- PARKING TICKET

100.00 (400.00)

9/04/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PIERRE- IMPOUND

50.00 (450.00)

9/09/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BILESANMI- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (500.00)

9/09/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
RIVERS- IMPOUND

50.00 (550.00)

9/09/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
FORD- IMPOUND

50.00 (600.00)

9/09/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEMUS- IMPOUND

50.00 (650.00)

10/15/2013 C/R 0000309 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ALEJANDRO- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (700.00)

10/15/2013 C/R 0001035 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
KAMARA- IMPOUND

50.00 (750.00)

10/15/2013 C/R 0002038 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PISCIOTTI- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (800.00)

10/15/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
OLAYIWOLA- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (850.00)

10/15/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
RANDOLPH- IMPOUND

50.00 (900.00)

10/15/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ALEM- IMPOUND

50.00 (950.00)

10/15/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ADENIYI- IMPOUND

50.00 (1,000.00)
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10/15/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER

GIVENS- PARKING TICKET
150.00 (1,150.00)

10/15/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SESAY- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (1,200.00)

10/15/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SMITH- IMPOUND

50.00 (1,250.00)

10/15/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PISCIOTTI- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (1,300.00)

10/15/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
FRAGOSO- IMPOUND

50.00 (1,350.00)

10/15/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MARTINEZ- PARKING TICKET

150.00 (1,500.00)

10/24/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
RUSSELL- IMPOUND

50.00 (1,550.00)

11/27/2013 C/R 0002002 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ANYONA- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (1,600.00)

11/27/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
THOMAS- IMPOUND

50.00 (1,650.00)

11/27/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AGFOD- IMPOUND

50.00 (1,700.00)

11/27/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MORSE- IMPOUND

50.00 (1,750.00)

11/27/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AMBROSIO- IMPOUND

50.00 (1,800.00)

11/27/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
TURAY- IMPOUND

50.00 (1,850.00)

11/27/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
WESTEY- IMPOUND

50.00 (1,900.00)

11/27/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ONASANYA- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (1,950.00)

11/27/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MATTHEWS- IMPOUND

50.00 (2,000.00)

11/27/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HARVEY- IMPOUND

50.00 (2,050.00)

12/19/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ADAKOMOLA- IMPOUND

50.00 (2,100.00)

12/19/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HARGROVE- IMPOUND

50.00 (2,150.00)

12/19/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SELLERS- IMPOUND

50.00 (2,200.00)

12/19/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SNEATH- IMPOUND

50.00 (2,250.00)

12/19/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
GARCIA- IMPOUND

50.00 (2,300.00)

12/19/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HERNANDEZ- IMPOUND

50.00 (2,350.00)

12/19/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BACCHIS- IMPOUND

50.00 (2,400.00)

12/19/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
KAMARA- IMPOUND

50.00 (2,450.00)

12/19/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MARTINEZ- IMPOUND

50.00 (2,500.00)

12/19/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SESAY- IMPOUND

50.00 (2,550.00)

1/10/2014 C/R 0001069 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
FLOYD EDWARDS- CITATION

500.00 (3,050.00)

1/14/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SMITH- IMPOUND

75.00 (3,125.00)

1/14/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AMAYA- REPORT COPY

50.00 (3,175.00)

1/14/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MIGUEL- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (3,225.00)

1/14/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LOCKE- IMPOUND

50.00 (3,275.00)

1/14/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MEDRAN- IMPOUND

50.00 (3,325.00)

1/14/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CASTRO- IMPOUND

50.00 (3,375.00)
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1/14/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER

ROSAS- IMPOUND
50.00 (3,425.00)

1/14/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SCOTT-IMPOUND

50.00 (3,475.00)

1/14/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
WRIGHT- IMPOUND

50.00 (3,525.00)

1/14/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
UNIQUE- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (3,575.00)

1/14/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MALLARD- IMPOUND

50.00 (3,625.00)

1/14/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DAVILA- IMPOUND

50.00 (3,675.00)

1/14/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
REYES- IMPOUND

50.00 (3,725.00)

1/14/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
GONZALEZ- IMPOUND

50.00 (3,775.00)

1/14/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ORANTES- IMPOUND

50.00 (3,825.00)

1/17/2014 C/R 0008427 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ALABI- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (3,875.00)

1/17/2014 C/R 0011516 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SILVER CAB- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (3,925.00)

1/17/2014 C/R 14-7511593
10

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COOPER- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (3,975.00)

1/17/2014 C/R 14-7630270
10

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
VALERIE- PARKING TICKET

150.00 (4,125.00)

1/31/2014 C/R 0995001 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HICKEY- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (4,175.00)

1/31/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
FLORES- REPORT COPY

50.00 (4,225.00)

1/31/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MORIQUE- IMPOUND

10.00 (4,235.00)

2/05/2014 C/R Ck# 995001 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
Returned Check - George Hickey
(Parking Citation)

50.00 (4,185.00)

2/05/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PACHEW- IMPOUND

50.00 (4,235.00)

2/05/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BROWN- PARKING TICKET

150.00 (4,385.00)

2/05/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COULIBALY- IMPOUND

50.00 (4,435.00)

2/07/2014 C/R 0000640 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
JONES- IMPOUND

50.00 (4,485.00)

2/07/2014 C/R 2157755826
3

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PARKING TICKET

50.00 (4,535.00)

2/07/2014 C/R 2175495254
8

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CONTEH- PARKING TICKET

150.00 (4,685.00)

2/12/2014 C/R 0001163 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STRIGGLES- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (4,735.00)

2/12/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ERNEST- IMPOUND

50.00 (4,785.00)

2/12/2014 C/R R205318994
221

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LYONS- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (4,835.00)

3/04/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SENQUEP- IMPOUND

50.00 (4,885.00)

3/04/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
JEAN- PARKING TICKET

150.00 (5,035.00)

3/04/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BLUE BIRD- IMPOUND

50.00 (5,085.00)

3/04/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
UGBIR- IMPOUND

50.00 (5,135.00)

3/04/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HERNANDEZ- IMPOUND

50.00 (5,185.00)

3/04/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BROWN- IMPOUND

50.00 (5,235.00)

3/04/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SALVADOR- IMPOUND

50.00 (5,285.00)

3/04/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
FALLAY- PARKING TICKET

150.00 (5,435.00)
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3/04/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER

MUNOZ- IMPOUND
50.00 (5,485.00)

3/04/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
NOTICE- IMPOUND

50.00 (5,535.00)

3/06/2014 C/R 0000121 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MILLER- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (5,585.00)

3/06/2014 C/R 0000251 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MENDOZA- IMPOUND

50.00 (5,635.00)

3/06/2014 C/R 0001144 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
GAMBLE- IMPOUND

50.00 (5,685.00)

3/06/2014 C/R 0004282 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HAMILTON- IMPOUND

50.00 (5,735.00)

3/06/2014 C/R 14-8166008
08

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HILL- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (5,785.00)

3/18/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
GARCIA- IMPOUND

50.00 (5,835.00)

3/18/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
IPAYE- IMPOUND

50.00 (5,885.00)

3/18/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
NELSON- PARKING TICKET

150.00 (6,035.00)

3/18/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
GARCIA- IMPOUND

50.00 (6,085.00)

3/18/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
OTUNBA- IMPOUND

50.00 (6,135.00)

3/19/2014 C/R 0000223 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
POODA- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (6,185.00)

3/27/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
KLOSEK- IMPOUND

50.00 (6,235.00)

3/27/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
WALKER- IMPOUND

50.00 (6,285.00)

3/27/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ANYONIT- IMPOUND

50.00 (6,335.00)

3/27/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ALEXANDER- IMPOUND

50.00 (6,385.00)

3/27/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
GRIFFIN- IMPOUND

50.00 (6,435.00)

4/02/2014 C/R 339674924 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MURRY- PARKING TICKET

150.00 (6,585.00)

4/02/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ROSCOE- IMPOUND

50.00 (6,635.00)

4/02/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DUNCAN- IMPOUND

50.00 (6,685.00)

4/15/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AMDI- IMPOUND

50.00 (6,735.00)

4/15/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BANGURA- IMPOUND

50.00 (6,785.00)

4/15/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BRANDON- IMPOUND

50.00 (6,835.00)

4/15/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
VELASQUEZ- IMPOUND

50.00 (6,885.00)

4/15/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MASON- IMPOUND

50.00 (6,935.00)

4/17/2014 C/R 46824007 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STATE OF MD- FINES COLLECTED

149.00 (7,084.00)

4/29/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
EYENURO- IMPOUND

50.00 (7,134.00)

4/29/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MBALLO- IMPOUND

50.00 (7,184.00)

4/29/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
FARMER- IMPOUND

50.00 (7,234.00)

4/29/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SULLIVAN- IMPOUND

50.00 (7,284.00)

4/29/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
OCBAMICHAEL- IMPOUND

50.00 (7,334.00)

4/29/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SANCHEZ- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (7,384.00)

4/29/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CASTOR- IMPOUND

50.00 (7,434.00)
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4/29/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER

KENTE- IMPOUND
50.00 (7,484.00)

5/07/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ON MANE- PARKING TICKET

150.00 (7,634.00)

5/07/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MOODY- IMPOUND

50.00 (7,684.00)

5/07/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PIERRE- IMPOUND

50.00 (7,734.00)

5/23/2014 C/R 14-8593137
47

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HOWER- IMPOUND

75.00 (7,809.00)

5/28/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BINIAM-PARKING TICKET

50.00 (7,859.00)

5/28/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BRENA- IMPOUND

50.00 (7,909.00)

5/28/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ZIMMERMAN- IMPOUND

50.00 (7,959.00)

6/03/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BALDERAS- IMPOUND

50.00 (8,009.00)

6/03/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
GBENGBE- PARKING TICKET

150.00 (8,159.00)

6/03/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DINKINS- PARKING TICKET

100.00 (8,259.00)

6/03/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DUBOZ- IMPOUND

50.00 (8,309.00)

6/03/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SESAY- IMPOUND

50.00 (8,359.00)

6/16/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LIVINGSTON- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (8,409.00)

6/16/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CAMERON- IMPOUND

50.00 (8,459.00)

6/16/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BAMG- IMPOUND

50.00 (8,509.00)

6/16/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
OGINYAKIN- IMPOUND

50.00 (8,559.00)

6/16/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MARTINEZ- IMPOUND

50.00 (8,609.00)

6/16/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COLINDRES- IMPOUND

50.00 (8,659.00)

6/16/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ARMSTRONG- IMPOUND

50.00 (8,709.00)

6/16/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ORDONEZ- IMPOUND

50.00 (8,759.00)

6/17/2014 C/R 14-8582739
10

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MONROE- PARKING TICKET

150.00 (8,909.00)

6/17/2014 C/R 14-8708205
81

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COLLINS- PARKING TICKET

50.00 (8,959.00)

6/17/2014 C/R 17-0174578
48

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ZELAYA- PARKING TICKET

150.00 (9,109.00)

1-000-000-47001-00 GF Local Fines Ending Balance 50.00 9,159.00 (9,109.00)
1-000-000-47002-00 GF Copier Administrative Fees Beginning Balance 0.00

7/02/2013 C/R 0001868 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LAW OFFICE LARA J OKORO-
REPORT COPY

10.00 (10.00)

7/02/2013 C/R 105439835 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (20.00)

7/02/2013 C/R 121270185 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ERIE- REPORT COPY

10.00 (30.00)

7/02/2013 C/R 435710451 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (40.00)

7/02/2013 C/R 435987881 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (50.00)

7/23/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HAACK- REPORT COPY

3.00 (53.00)

7/26/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
JEMINEZ- REPORT COPY

4.00 (57.00)

7/26/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MORGAN- REPORT COPY

4.00 (61.00)
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7/30/2013 C/R 0040353 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

PORTNER & SHURE- REPORT COPY
10.00 (71.00)

7/30/2013 C/R 0322299 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AIC- REPORT COPY

10.00 (81.00)

7/30/2013 C/R 105462935 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (91.00)

7/30/2013 C/R 105463546 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (101.00)

7/30/2013 C/R 105464376 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (111.00)

7/30/2013 C/R 105474512 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (121.00)

7/30/2013 C/R 105817830 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (131.00)

7/30/2013 C/R 105818798 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (141.00)

7/30/2013 C/R 417590213 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (151.00)

7/30/2013 C/R 436823082 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (161.00)

7/30/2013 C/R 436887802 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (171.00)

7/30/2013 C/R 437371031 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (181.00)

7/30/2013 C/R 437374864 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (191.00)

7/30/2013 C/R 437471592 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (201.00)

7/30/2013 C/R 439300681 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (211.00)

7/30/2013 C/R 440696591 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (221.00)

9/05/2013 C/R 0003246 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
JEFFREY TABB- REPORT COPY

10.00 (231.00)

9/05/2013 C/R 0052093530 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
NATION WIDE- REPORT COPY

10.00 (241.00)

9/05/2013 C/R 0094387 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PARAMOUNT- REPORT COPY

10.00 (251.00)

9/05/2013 C/R 105790920 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO REP.- REPORT COPY

10.00 (261.00)

9/05/2013 C/R 105819325 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO REP.- REPORT COPY

10.00 (271.00)

9/05/2013 C/R 438223552 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (281.00)

9/05/2013 C/R 439970692 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (291.00)

9/05/2013 C/R 442172191 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
KEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (301.00)

9/09/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MR. ALLEN- REPORT COPY

10.00 (311.00)

9/12/2013 C/R 105788595 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (321.00)

9/12/2013 C/R 105799514 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (331.00)

9/12/2013 C/R 445165512 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (341.00)

9/12/2013 C/R 446253041 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (351.00)

9/12/2013 C/R 479358476 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PROGRESSIVE- REPORT COPY

10.00 (361.00)

10/15/2013 C/R 0005981 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LIABILITY CONSULTANTS- REPORT
REQUEST

110.50 (471.50)

10/15/2013 C/R 0012869 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ANNIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (481.50)

10/15/2013 C/R 105426347 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (491.50)

10/15/2013 C/R 105680548 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (501.50)
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10/15/2013 C/R 105694393 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

METRO- REPORT COPY
10.00 (511.50)

10/15/2013 C/R 105694394 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (521.50)

10/15/2013 C/R 105727208 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (531.50)

10/15/2013 C/R 105727437 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (541.50)

10/15/2013 C/R 105744575 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (551.50)

10/15/2013 C/R 105747715 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (561.50)

10/15/2013 C/R 105748744 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (571.50)

10/15/2013 C/R 137908537 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ALLSTATE- REPORT COPY

4.00 (575.50)

10/15/2013 C/R 447357781 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (585.50)

10/15/2013 C/R 447360531 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (595.50)

10/15/2013 C/R 44800301 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (605.50)

10/15/2013 C/R 449168331 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (615.50)

10/15/2013 C/R P78504 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MAIF- REPORT COPY

10.00 (625.50)

10/24/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LAW OFFIVE FRANK- REPORT COPY

10.00 (635.50)

10/31/2013 C/R 0005495 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
OLAVARRIA- REPORT COPY

10.00 (645.50)

10/31/2013 C/R 0018682 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SLOUMB- REPORT COPY

10.00 (655.50)

11/27/2013 C/R 105630718 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (665.50)

11/27/2013 C/R 105630878 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (675.50)

11/27/2013 C/R 105639105 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (685.50)

11/27/2013 C/R 105647513 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (695.50)

11/27/2013 C/R 105647962 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (705.50)

11/27/2013 C/R 105648038 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (715.50)

11/27/2013 C/R 105648430 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (725.50)

11/27/2013 C/R 105649543 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (735.50)

11/27/2013 C/R 105660754 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (745.50)

11/27/2013 C/R 105662104 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (755.50)

11/27/2013 C/R 121899372 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ERIE- REPORT COPY

10.00 (765.50)

11/27/2013 C/R 452302771 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (775.50)

11/27/2013 C/R 452395161 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (785.50)

11/27/2013 C/R 452417861 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (795.50)

11/27/2013 C/R 452788323 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (805.50)

11/27/2013 C/R 45307812 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (815.50)

11/27/2013 C/R 453842041 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (825.50)

11/27/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PEART- REPORT COPY

10.00 (835.50)
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11/27/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER

KEYE- REPORT COPY
4.00 (839.50)

11/27/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ARIAS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (849.50)

12/19/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
KING- REPORT COPY

10.00 (859.50)

12/19/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CROWDER- REPORT COPY

4.00 (863.50)

12/20/2013 C/R 0006940 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CHARTERED- REPORT COPY

10.00 (873.50)

12/20/2013 C/R 0018733 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SLOCUMB LAW FIRM- REPORT
COPY

10.00 (883.50)

12/20/2013 C/R 0041787 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CHARTERED- REPORT COPY

10.00 (893.50)

12/20/2013 C/R 0433536 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PRS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (903.50)

12/20/2013 C/R 105649268 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (913.50)

12/20/2013 C/R 105754948 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (923.50)

12/20/2013 C/R 105909672 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (933.50)

12/20/2013 C/R 105977864 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (943.50)

12/20/2013 C/R 105978015 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (953.50)

12/20/2013 C/R 105978178 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (963.50)

12/20/2013 C/R 452153811 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (973.50)

12/20/2013 C/R 455608861 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (983.50)

12/20/2013 C/R 455936272 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (993.50)

12/20/2013 C/R 457810402 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,003.50)

1/14/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AMAYA- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,013.50)

1/17/2014 C/R 105949891 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,023.50)

1/17/2014 C/R 106054110 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,033.50)

1/17/2014 C/R 457385083 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,043.50)

1/17/2014 C/R 458298702 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,053.50)

1/17/2014 C/R 458350411 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,063.50)

1/17/2014 C/R 458459991 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,073.50)

1/17/2014 C/R 458981802 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,083.50)

1/17/2014 C/R 459141931 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,093.50)

1/17/2014 C/R 461260501 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,103.50)

1/31/2014 C/R 0153267 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,113.50)

1/31/2014 C/R 106067130 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,123.50)

1/31/2014 C/R 461750401 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,133.50)

1/31/2014 C/R 462145181 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,143.50)

1/31/2014 C/R 462246251 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,153.50)

1/31/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
FLORES- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,163.50)
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2/07/2014 C/R 105924443 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

METRO- REPORT COPY
10.00 (1,173.50)

2/07/2014 C/R 106057268 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,183.50)

2/07/2014 C/R 463587862 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,193.50)

2/07/2014 C/R 465026112 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,203.50)

3/06/2014 C/R 0024036 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HALADAY- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,213.50)

3/06/2014 C/R 0448210 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PRS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,223.50)

3/06/2014 C/R 105887924 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,233.50)

3/06/2014 C/R 106074673 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,243.50)

3/06/2014 C/R 466637142 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,253.50)

3/18/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEWIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,263.50)

4/02/2014 C/R 106256196 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,273.50)

4/02/2014 C/R 469542212 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,283.50)

4/02/2014 C/R 470303601 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,293.50)

4/02/2014 C/R 470517922 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,303.50)

4/02/2014 C/R 471731012 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,313.50)

4/02/2014 C/R 472002071 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,323.50)

4/02/2014 C/R 472002422 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,333.50)

4/02/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
WELLS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,343.50)

4/02/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
JONES- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,353.50)

4/02/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CHARMAINE- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,363.50)

4/17/2014 C/R 106257323 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,373.50)

4/17/2014 C/R 470559201 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,383.50)

4/17/2014 C/R 472712241 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,393.50)

4/17/2014 C/R 472845181 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,403.50)

4/17/2014 C/R 472949391 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,413.50)

4/17/2014 C/R P95663 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MAIF- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,423.50)

4/29/2014 C/R 0456788 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PRS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,433.50)

4/29/2014 C/R 106291523 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,443.50)

4/29/2014 C/R 106291525 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
METRO- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,453.50)

4/29/2014 C/R 473630231 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,463.50)

5/19/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DEAL- REPORT COPY

4.00 (1,467.50)

6/06/2014 C/R 476244741 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIIS NEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,477.50)

6/06/2014 C/R 476857512 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS NEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,487.50)

6/06/2014 C/R 477044841 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS NEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,497.50)
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6/06/2014 C/R 477736121 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

LEXIIS NEXIS- REPORT COPY
10.00 (1,507.50)

6/06/2014 C/R 477890952 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LEXIS NEXIS- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,517.50)

6/16/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ROSENSTEIN- REPORT COPY

10.00 (1,527.50)

1-000-000-47002-00 GF Copier Administrative Fees Ending Balance 0.00 1,527.50 (1,527.50)
1-000-000-47003-00 GF Finger Printing Beginning Balance 0.00

7/09/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SWAM- FINGER PRINTING

54.50 (54.50)

7/09/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ROD.- FINGER PRINTING

18.00 (72.50)

7/09/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
KARGBO- FINGER PRINTING

18.00 (90.50)

7/09/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
EMIRU- FINGER PRINTING

38.00 (128.50)

7/09/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SWANN- FINGER PRINTING

54.50 (183.00)

7/09/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MARTIN- FINGER PRINTING

18.00 (201.00)

7/23/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ADEALA- FINGER PRINTING

54.50 (255.50)

7/23/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AGUIRRE- FINGER PRINTING

38.00 (293.50)

7/23/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
GORDON- FINGER PRINTING

54.50 (348.00)

7/23/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MERINO- FINGER PRINTING

33.00 (381.00)

7/23/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
TIRUNESH- FINGER PRINTING

38.00 (419.00)

7/26/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AYOUB- FINGERPRINTING

38.00 (457.00)

8/09/2013 C/R 0000304 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AYO ESEMUEDE- FINGER PRINTING

18.00 (475.00)

8/21/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
TURNER- FINGER PRINTING

54.50 (529.50)

8/21/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
JONES- FINGER PRINTING

34.50 (564.00)

8/21/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MAHASIN- FINGER PRINTING

18.00 (582.00)

8/21/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
JACKSON- FINGER PRINTING

54.50 (636.50)

8/21/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
OPUTA- FINGER PRINTING

36.50 (673.00)

9/23/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
WALDRON- FINGER PRINTING

34.50 (707.50)

9/23/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HUNTER- FINGER PRINTING

34.50 (742.00)

9/23/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ODUBORISA- FINGER PRINTING

18.00 (760.00)

9/23/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
KARGBO- FINGER PRINTING

18.00 (778.00)

9/23/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
OMOGBO- FINGER PRINTING

18.00 (796.00)

9/23/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
AMBALI- FINGER PRINTING

34.50 (830.50)

9/23/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ARANDA- FINGER PRINTING

54.50 (885.00)

10/24/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MCCOOK- FINGER PRINTING

38.00 (923.00)

10/24/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
OZOKWELU- FINGER PRINTING

54.50 (977.50)

10/24/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
EYLER- FINGER PRINTING

54.50 (1,032.00)

10/24/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HENDANDEZ- FINGER PRINTING

38.00 (1,070.00)

10/24/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PHILLIPS- FINGER PRINTING

54.50 (1,124.50)
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10/24/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER

FITZMAURICE- FINGER PRINTING
54.50 (1,179.00)

10/24/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ZHANG- FINGER PRINTING

36.50 (1,215.50)

10/24/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ALLISON- FINGER PRINTING

38.00 (1,253.50)

12/19/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
VELEZ- FINGER PRINTS

54.50 (1,308.00)

12/19/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SCARLETT- FINGER PRINTS

54.50 (1,362.50)

12/19/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
NATHAN- FINGER PRINTS

34.50 (1,397.00)

12/19/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
NATHAN- FINGER PRINTS

54.50 (1,451.50)

12/20/2013 C/R 0002460 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BLAKEY- FINGER PRINTING

18.00 (1,469.50)

1/03/2014 C/R 0000168 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
GAY- FINGER PRINTING

54.50 (1,524.00)

2/05/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BAH- FINGER PRINTING

18.00 (1,542.00)

2/05/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PAGE- FINGER PRINTING

34.50 (1,576.50)

2/05/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
EDMONDS- FINGER PRINTING

18.00 (1,594.50)

2/07/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
GONZALEZ- FINGER PRINTING

55.00 (1,649.50)

3/04/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
DALEY- FINGER PRINTING

34.50 (1,684.00)

4/15/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
FLORES- FINGER PRINTING

38.00 (1,722.00)

4/15/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
GOMEZ- FINGER PRINTING

38.00 (1,760.00)

4/15/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ALEINDOR- FINGER PRINTING

54.50 (1,814.50)

4/15/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
WILLIAMS- FINGER PRINTING

70.00 (1,884.50)

4/28/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MERCEDES- FINGER PRINTING

54.50 (1,939.00)

4/28/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SUBRAMANIAN- FINGER PRINTING

18.00 (1,957.00)

4/28/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
TROUP- FINGER PRINTING

34.50 (1,991.50)

4/28/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
JOHNSON- FINGER PRINTING

38.00 (2,029.50)

5/07/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
GUTIEREZ- FINGER PRINTING

18.00 (2,047.50)

5/09/2014 C/R 0001149 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
TUNCAN- FINGER PRINTING

34.50 (2,082.00)

5/19/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HILL- FINGER PRINTING

38.00 (2,120.00)

5/19/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CARRION- FINGER PRINTING

38.00 (2,158.00)

5/19/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
HARRISON-FINGER PRINTING

38.00 (2,196.00)

5/19/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PLOURDA- FINGER PRINTING

34.50 (2,230.50)

5/23/2014 C/R 0001497 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ENGAGE COMMUNITY- FINGER
PRINTS

138.00 (2,368.50)

1-000-000-47003-00 GF Finger Printing Ending Balance 0.00 2,368.50 (2,368.50)
1-000-000-47004-00 GF Public Safety O.T. Reimbursement Beginning Balance 0.00

6/19/2014 C/R 0103020 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
NATIONAL PARK & PLANNING- PD
OVERTIME

4,602.89 (4,602.89)

1-000-000-47004-00 GF Public Safety O.T. Reimbursement Ending Balance 0.00 4,602.89 (4,602.89)
1-000-000-48001-00 GF Cable Network Beginning Balance 0.00

7/25/2013 C/R 8024164 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
VIDEO PAYMENT

5,538.59 (5,538.59)
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7/25/2013 C/R 8024165 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

VIDEO PAYMENT
8,708.48 (14,247.07)

11/05/2013 C/R 1221000274 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
VERIZON- VIDEO

9,384.00 (23,631.07)

11/05/2013 C/R 1221000275 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
VERIZON- VIDEO

5,968.22 (29,599.29)

1/24/2014 C/R 510464199 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COMCAST- JAN-DEC. 2013

69,776.36 (99,375.65)

1/31/2014 C/R 1221000774 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
VERIZON- FRANCHISE FEES

9,102.64 (108,478.29)

1/31/2014 C/R 1221000775 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
VERIZON- FRANCHISE FEES

5,789.27 (114,267.56)

4/29/2014 C/R 1221001121 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
VERIZON- VIDEO PAYMENT

8,092.96 (122,360.52)

4/29/2014 C/R 1221001122 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
VERIZON- VIDEO PAYMENT

5,147.11 (127,507.63)

1-000-000-48001-00 GF Cable Network Ending Balance 0.00 127,507.63 (127,507.63)
1-000-000-49000-00 GF Interest on Investments Beginning Balance 0.00

7/01/2013 A/P Interest Earned 213.61 (213.61)
7/31/2013 A/P Interest Earned 42.76 (256.37)
8/01/2013 A/P Interest Earned 192.33 (448.70)
8/30/2013 A/P Interest Earned 42.76 (491.46)
9/30/2013 A/P Interest Earned 0.08 (491.54)
9/30/2013 A/P Interest Earned 41.38 (532.92)
9/30/2013 A/P Interest Earned 160.15 (693.07)

10/01/2013 A/P Interest Earned 144.46 (837.53)
10/31/2013 A/P Interest Earned 42.76 (880.29)
11/01/2013 A/P Interest Earned 200.90 (1,081.19)
11/29/2013 A/P Interest Earned 41.38 (1,122.57)
12/02/2013 A/P Interest Earned 217.35 (1,339.92)
12/31/2013 A/P Interest Earned 42.76 (1,382.68)
12/31/2013 A/P Interest Earned 15.08 (1,397.76)
1/02/2014 A/P Interest Earned 207.08 (1,604.84)
1/31/2014 A/P Interest Earned 42.76 (1,647.60)
2/03/2014 A/P Interest Earned 219.95 (1,867.55)
2/28/2014 A/P Interest Earned 38.63 (1,906.18)
3/03/2014 A/P Interest Earned 208.85 (2,115.03)
3/31/2014 A/P Interest Earned 0.08 (2,115.11)
3/31/2014 A/P Interest Earned 42.76 (2,157.87)
4/01/2014 A/P Interest Earned 215.47 (2,373.34)
4/30/2014 A/P Interest Earned 41.39 (2,414.73)
5/01/2014 A/P Interest Earned 185.84 (2,600.57)
5/30/2014 A/P Interest Earned 42.76 (2,643.33)

1-000-000-49000-00 GF Interest on Investments Ending Balance 0.00 2,643.33 (2,643.33)
1-000-000-49001-00 GF Insurance Recoveries Beginning Balance 0.00

7/02/2013 C/R 0051753 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LGIT- BOSTWICK DAMAGE

2,695.84 (2,695.84)

7/02/2013 C/R 5148739 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
IWIF- COMPENSATION
HEDGEPESTH

392.00 (3,087.84)

8/30/2013 G/L 445 RECLASS To record FY 2013 due from other govt
agency receivables - temp

392.00 (2,695.84)

12/10/2013 C/R 0052513 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LGIT- INSURANCE RECOVERY

941.20 (3,637.04)

2/21/2014 C/R 0052940 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LGIT- REIMBURSE DEDUCTIBLE

500.00 (4,137.04)

3/19/2014 C/R 0053053 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LGIT- RECOVERY

7,184.87 (11,321.91)

3/19/2014 C/R P93068 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MAIF- RECOVERY

3,535.44 (14,857.35)

3/27/2014 C/R 0053119 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LGIT-UNIT 203 COLLISION DAMAGE

2,320.85 (17,178.20)

5/16/2014 C/R 0053397 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LGIT- RECOVERY

1,059.60 (18,237.80)

5/23/2014 C/R 0053407 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LGIT- RECOVERY

677.00 (18,914.80)

1-000-000-49001-00 GF Insurance Recoveries Ending Balance 392.00 19,306.80 (18,914.80)
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1-000-000-49002-00 GF Bus Shelter Beginning Balance 0.00
7/30/2013 C/R 0183382 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

SIGNAL OUTDOOR- BUS SHELTER,
JAN-JUN 2013

3,601.41 (3,601.41)

8/30/2013 G/L 445 RECLASS To record FY 2013 due from other govt
agency receivables - temp

3,601.41 0.00

1/31/2014 C/R 0200668 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SIGNAL OUTDOOR- BUS SHELTER

1,814.79 (1,814.79)

1-000-000-49002-00 GF Bus Shelter Ending Balance 3,601.41 5,416.20 (1,814.79)
1-000-000-49004-00 GF Vehicle Deployment Beginning Balance 0.00

7/02/2013 G/L 437 PPE
06/29/13

PAYROLL PERIOD ENDING 06/29/13
(PAYROLL & TAXES)

458.66 (458.66)

7/02/2013 G/L 514 PPE
06/29/13

PAYROLL PERIOD ENDING 06/29/13
(PAYROLL & TAXES) ACCRUAL
(REVERSE)

458.66 0.00

7/31/2013 G/L 435 PPE
07/27/13

PAYROLL PERIOD ENDING 07/27/13
(PAYROLL & TAXES)

458.66 (458.66)

9/11/2013 G/L 469 PPE
09/07/13

PAYROLL PERIOD ENDING 09/07/13
(PAYROLL & TAXES)

456.02 (914.68)

10/09/2013 G/L 462 PPE
10/05/13

PAYROLL PERIOD ENDING 10/05/13
(PAYROLL & TAXES)

456.02 (1,370.70)

11/06/2013 G/L 477 PPE
11/02/13

PAYROLL PERIOD ENDING 11/02/13
(PAYROLL & TAXES)

456.02 (1,826.72)

12/04/2013 G/L 498 PPE
11/30/13

PAYROLL PERIOD ENDING 11/30/13
(PAYROLL & TAXES)

456.02 (2,282.74)

12/31/2013 G/L 502 PPE
12/28/13

PAYROLL PERIOD ENDING 12/28/13
(PAYROLL & TAXES)

370.08 (2,652.82)

2/13/2014 G/L 516 PPE
02/08/14

PAYROLL PERIOD ENDING 02/08/14
(PAYROLL & TAXES)

370.08 (3,022.90)

3/13/2014 G/L 526 PPE
03/08/14

PAYROLL PERIOD ENDING 03/08/13
(PAYROLL & TAXES)

370.08 (3,392.98)

4/09/2014 G/L 531 PPE
04/05/14

PAYROLL PERIOD ENDING 04/05/14
(PAYROLL & TAXES)

515.88 (3,908.86)

5/07/2014 G/L 539 PPE
05/03/14

PAYROLL PERIOD ENDING 05/03/14
(PAYROLL & TAXES)

515.88 (4,424.74)

6/04/2014 G/L 546 PPE
05/31/14

PAYROLL PERIOD ENDING 05/31/14
(PAYROLL & TAXES)

515.88 (4,940.62)

6/28/2014 G/L 572 PPE
06/28/14

PAYROLL PERIOD ENDING 06/28/14
(PAYROLL & TAXES) - ACCRUAL

515.88 (5,456.50)

1-000-000-49004-00 GF Vehicle Deployment Ending Balance 458.66 5,915.16 (5,456.50)
1-000-000-49005-00 GF Property Rental Beginning Balance 0.00

7/03/2013 C/R 14-6526557
41

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LIZET DUNANT- JULY RENT

800.00 (800.00)

7/09/2013 C/R 0005860 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MANGO CAFFE- JULY RENTAL

3,219.00 (4,019.00)

8/08/2013 C/R 14-6526352
50

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LIZET TAX & ACCOUNTING- AUG
2013 RENT

800.00 (4,819.00)

8/15/2013 C/R 0005883 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MANGO CAFE- RENT

3,219.00 (8,038.00)

9/05/2013 C/R 14-7386315
83

ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ACCT. SERVICES- RENTAL

800.00 (8,838.00)

9/12/2013 C/R 0005872 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MANGO CAFFE- PROPERTY RENTAL

3,219.00 (12,057.00)

10/08/2013 C/R 0010023 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ACCOUNTING SERVICE- RENTAL

800.00 (12,857.00)

10/15/2013 C/R 0006878 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MANGO CAFFE- OCT. RENT

3,219.00 (16,076.00)

11/14/2013 C/R 0000362 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LIZET ACCOUNTING- RENTAL

800.00 (16,876.00)

11/14/2013 C/R 0006883 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MANGO GAFE- RENTAL

3,210.00 (20,086.00)

12/05/2013 C/R 0000368 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LIZET ACCOUNTING- DEC. RENT

800.00 (20,886.00)

12/10/2013 C/R 0006892 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MANGO CAFFE- DEC. 2013 RENT

3,219.00 (24,105.00)
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1/03/2014 C/R 0000369 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

LIZET ACCOUNTING- JAN. 2014
RENT

800.00 (24,905.00)

1/10/2014 C/R 0006899 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
MANGO CAFFE- JANUARY RENT

3,219.00 (28,124.00)

2/12/2014 C/R 0000383 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
LIZET ACCOUNTING- FEB. 2014
RENT

800.00 (28,924.00)

2/12/2014 C/R 0006320 MANGO CAFFE'
FEB. 2014 RENT

3,219.00 (32,143.00)

3/06/2014 C/R 0000385 LIZET ACCOUNTING SERVICES
MARCH 2014 RENT

800.00 (32,943.00)

3/13/2014 C/R 0006914 MANGO CAFFE'
MARCH RENT

3,219.00 (36,162.00)

4/02/2014 C/R 0000388 LIZET ACCOUNTING SERVICES
APRIL 2014 RENT

800.00 (36,962.00)

4/17/2014 C/R 0006329 MANGO CAFFE'
APRIL 2014 RENT

3,219.00 (40,181.00)

5/02/2014 C/R 0000392 LIZET ACCOUNTING SERVICES
DIFFERENCE FOR MAY 2014

100.00 (40,281.00)

5/09/2014 C/R 0000391 LIZET ACCOUNTING SERVICES
MAY 2014 RENT

800.00 (41,081.00)

5/16/2014 C/R 0007117 MANGO CAFFE'
MAY 2014 RENT

3,219.00 (44,300.00)

6/02/2014 C/R 0000394 LIZET ACCOUNTING SERVICES
JUNE 2014 RENT

900.00 (45,200.00)

6/12/2014 C/R 0006263 MANGO CAFFE'
JUNE 2014 RENT

3,219.19 (48,419.19)

1-000-000-49005-00 GF Property Rental Ending Balance 0.00 48,419.19 (48,419.19)
1-000-000-49007-00 GF Loan Repayment Beginning Balance 0.00

7/03/2013 C/R 0004868 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COMMUNITY FORKLIFT- JULY
REPAYMENT

1,520.00 (1,520.00)

8/09/2013 C/R 0004931 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COMMUNITY FORKLIFT- AUGUST
REPAY

1,520.00 (3,040.00)

9/09/2013 C/R 0004967 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COMMUNITY FORKLIFT- LOAN
PAYMENT

1,520.00 (4,560.00)

10/10/2013 C/R 0005017 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COMMUNITY FORKLIFT- LOAN
REPAYMENT

1,520.00 (6,080.00)

11/14/2013 C/R 0005067 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COMMUNITY FORKLIFT-
REPAYMENT

1,120.00 (7,200.00)

12/05/2013 C/R 0005117 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COMMUNITY FORKLIFT

1,120.00 (8,320.00)

1/24/2014 C/R 0005169 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COMMUNITY FORKLIFT- LOAN
REPAY

1,120.00 (9,440.00)

2/21/2014 C/R 0005248 COMMUNITY FORKLIFT
FEB. 2014 PAYMENT

1,220.00 (10,660.00)

3/19/2014 C/R 0005312 COMMUNITY FORKLIFT
MARCH 2014 REPAY

1,520.00 (12,180.00)

4/17/2014 C/R 0005373 COMMUNITY FORKLIFT
LOAN REPAY

1,220.00 (13,400.00)

5/09/2014 C/R 0005416 COMMUNITY FORKLIFT
REPAYMENT

1,620.00 (15,020.00)

6/06/2014 C/R 0005465 COMMUNITY FORKLIFT
REPAYMENT

1,620.00 (16,640.00)

1-000-000-49007-00 GF Loan Repayment Ending Balance 0.00 16,640.00 (16,640.00)
1-000-000-49010-00 GF Misc Revenue Beginning Balance 0.00

7/26/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
BOYKIN-CLUB

10.00 (10.00)

7/26/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
JOHNSON- CLUB

10.00 (20.00)
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7/29/2013 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER

BLADENSBURG AUTO
TRANSMISSION- BUSINESS LICENSE
CHECK RETURN

40.00 (60.00)

8/15/2013 C/R 1136163 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
GE CAPITAL- REFUND

27.33 (87.33)

8/29/2013 C/R 0001473 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
SIRENS PROJECT- BOSTWICK
RENTAL

900.00 (987.33)

9/30/2013 G/L 460 RECLASS To reclass payment to misc revenue 465.53 (1,452.86)
10/08/2013 C/R 0023156 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

THE LUCIAN- REIMBURSEMENT
49.03 (1,501.89)

2/20/2014 C/R CASH ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PETTY CASH

32.33 (1,534.22)

3/27/2014 C/R 0014627 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
VMP- PY-38 BID PACKAGE

20.00 (1,554.22)

4/10/2014 A/R 1281 DELICIAS LA CHOCITA, LLC
Invoice 1239

0.08 (1,554.30)

5/09/2014 A/P 0000000 Electronic Credit BlueTarp Financial 4.90 (1,559.20)
5/16/2014 C/R 0006599 CARLSON, JOHN

RESEARCH
37.50 (1,596.70)

5/23/2014 C/R 0003678 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
B. HALL- REIMBURSEMENT

45.00 (1,641.70)

6/12/2014 C/R 10076933 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
PCMALLGOV.- RETURNED
MICROPHONE

185.00 (1,826.70)

1-000-000-49010-00 GF Misc Revenue Ending Balance 0.00 1,826.70 (1,826.70)
1-000-000-49011-00 GF Transfer from Fund Balance Beginning Balance 0.00

5/28/2014 G/L 542 RECLASS To record fund balance transfer FY
2014 #1

100,000.00 (100,000.00)

6/25/2014 G/L 567 RECLASS To record fund balance transfer FY
2014 #2

100,000.00 (200,000.00)

1-000-000-49011-00 GF Transfer from Fund Balance Ending Balance 0.00 200,000.00 (200,000.00)
1-000-000-49012-00 GF Gain on Sale of Asset Beginning Balance 0.00

11/27/2013 C/R 0040400 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
COLONIAL AUCTION- SELLED 2
CARS

740.00 (740.00)

1-000-000-49012-00 GF Gain on Sale of Asset Ending Balance 0.00 740.00 (740.00)
1-000-000-49014-00 GF Solar Energy Credits Beginning Balance 0.00

3/13/2014 C/R 4016119 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
US PHOTOVOLTAICS- SOLAR ENERY
CREDITS

679.50 (679.50)

6/06/2014 C/R 4575346 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
US PHOTOVOLTAICS- JAN-FEB 2014
SOLAR PANELS

364.50 (1,044.00)

1-000-000-49014-00 GF Solar Energy Credits Ending Balance 0.00 1,044.00 (1,044.00)
1-000-102-49001-00 GF Insurance Recoveries Beginning Balance 0.00

8/30/2013 G/L 445 RECLASS To record FY 2013 due from other govt
agency receivables - temp

2,695.84 2,695.84

1-000-102-49001-00 GF Insurance Recoveries Ending Balance 2,695.84 0.00 2,695.84
1-000-118-49010-00 GF Misc Revenue Beginning Balance 0.00

12/12/2013 C/R cash ONE TIME CUSTOMER
WEITZ- CHRISTMAS DECORATION

24.00 (24.00)

1-000-118-49010-00 GF Misc Revenue Ending Balance 0.00 24.00 (24.00)
1-000-120-45004-00 GF Special Projects Beginning Balance 0.00

2/07/2014 C/R 0011067 ANACOSTIA TRAILS HERITAGE
AREA
BLACK HISTORY MONTH

3,000.00 (3,000.00)

1-000-120-45004-00 GF Special Projects Ending Balance 0.00 3,000.00 (3,000.00)
1-000-124-49000-00 GF Interest on Investments Beginning Balance 0.00

10/08/2013 C/R 0011003 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
ATHA- PORT TOWNS DAY
REIMBURSEMENT

1,921.46 (1,921.46)

10/31/2013 G/L 479 RECLASS To reclass Port Towns Day revenue 1,921.46 0.00
1-000-124-49000-00 GF Interest on Investments Ending Balance 1,921.46 1,921.46 0.00
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1-000-124-49008-00 GF Events Beginning Balance 0.00
10/31/2013 G/L 479 RECLASS To reclass Port Towns Day revenue 1,921.46 (1,921.46)
11/14/2013 C/R 0011028 ONE TIME CUSTOMER

ATHA- BILL
3,262.74 (5,184.20)

1-000-124-49008-00 GF Events Ending Balance 0.00 5,184.20 (5,184.20)
1-000-135-45002-00 GF Grants Beginning Balance 0.00

7/05/2013 A/P 0000000 Empower Grant Reimb MEA 35,015.64 (35,015.64)
7/26/2013 A/P 0000000 Empower Grant Reimb MEA 24,302.61 (59,318.25)
8/26/2013 A/P 0000000 Empower Grant Reimb MEA 42,706.90 (102,025.15)
8/30/2013 G/L 445 RECLASS To record FY 2013 due from other govt

agency receivables - temp
35,015.64 (67,009.51)

8/30/2013 G/L 445 RECLASS To record FY 2013 due from other govt
agency receivables - temp

24,302.61 (42,706.90)

9/20/2013 A/P 0026387 Empower Grant Reimb MEA 52,877.37 (95,584.27)
10/18/2013 A/P 0000000 Empower Grant Reimb #5/MEA12291 68,859.26 (164,443.53)
11/19/2013 A/P 0000000 Empower Grant Reimb - #6/MEA12552 52,178.84 (216,622.37)
12/17/2013 A/P 0000000 Empower Grant Reimb - 7/MEA12684 123,559.93 (340,182.30)

1-000-135-45002-00 GF Grants Ending Balance 59,318.25 399,500.55 (340,182.30)
1-000-136-45002-00 GF Grants Beginning Balance 0.00

2/14/2014 A/P 0000000 DHCD-COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
ADM- CAPITAL Grant

115,000.00 (115,000.00)

1-000-136-45002-00 GF Grants Ending Balance 0.00 115,000.00 (115,000.00)
1-000-137-45002-00 GF Grants Beginning Balance 0.00

1/28/2014 A/P 0000000 MEA Smart Community Grant Ref Doc
P3400354

20,489.72 (20,489.72)

1/28/2014 A/P 0000000 MEA Smart Community Grant Ref Doc
P3400354

23,843.63 (44,333.35)

6/10/2014 A/P 0000000 MEA Smart Community Grant
Reimbursement

42,421.65 (86,755.00)

1-000-137-45002-00 GF Grants Ending Balance 0.00 86,755.00 (86,755.00)
1-000-137-47005-00 GF Grant Administrative Fees Beginning Balance 0.00

5/09/2014 C/R 0016522 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CAPITOL HEIGHTS- MEA
2013-06-320S1

810.00 (810.00)

5/09/2014 C/R 0016577 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
CAPITOL HEIGHTS- FEB. 47005

674.20 (1,484.20)

1-000-137-47005-00 GF Grant Administrative Fees Ending Balance 0.00 1,484.20 (1,484.20)
1-000-139-45004-00 GF Special Project Beginning Balance 0.00

11/05/2013 C/R 46344303 ONE TIME CUSTOMER
STATE HIGHWAY ADMIN.- MEDIAN
MAINT.

600.00 (600.00)

1-000-139-45004-00 GF Special Project Ending Balance 0.00 600.00 (600.00)

Report Total 151,909.08 5,414,895.22 (5,262,986.14)


